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Torneo OP 2Â° EUROPA 0404046A

Luogo PORDENONE  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 23-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 2N Armellini Giuliano       ITA FRI UD 1700 0 0 1972 M 114211

21 2N Battiston Edoardo        ITA FRI PN 1602 0 0 1989 M 114870

9 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1685 0 0 1954 M 102356

10 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA FRI GO 1703 0 0 1963 M 102854

28 NC Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1461 0 0 1971 M 120456

4 3N Bonazza Alessandro       ITA FRI PN 1557 0 0 1963 M 102011

12 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 2060 0 0 1961 M 103921

29 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA FRI PN 1455 0 0 1990 M 120808

13 1N Cervesato Eugenio        ITA FRI PN 0 0 1956 M 105877

18 3N Cervesato Fabio          ITA FRI PN 1518 0 0 1987 M 110340

24 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA FRI PN 1658 0 0 1988 M 115586

14 M De Poi Paolo             ITA FRI UD 2214 0 0 1970 M 807737 105894

5 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA FRI PN 1607 0 0 1956 M 102023

11 CM Fantini Marco            ITA FRI UD 1891 0 0 1960 M 103733

15 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1599 0 0 1961 M 106533

6 2N Licenziati Sergio        ITA FRI PN 1700 0 0 1947 M 102026

31 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1583 0 0 1928 M 121151

32 NC Lo Tauro Giovanni        ITA FRI PN 1410 0 0 1956 M 123356

23 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA FRI GO 1580 0 0 1966 M 115046

20 NC Moratti Emidio           ITA FRI GO 1407 0 0 1955 M 114425

7 3N Perricone Michele        ITA FRI PN 1582 0 0 1951 M 102028

25 NC Piasentin Oscar          ITA FRI PN 1404 0 0 1972 M 117644

26 3N Pittau Damiano           ITA FRI PN 1554 0 0 1992 M 118049

33 NC Polese Stefano           ITA FRI PN 1257 0 0 1968 M 124056

1 NC Scian Nicola             ITA FRI PN 1479 0 0 1983 M

17 3N Sialino Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1578 0 0 1980 M 110310

16 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA CAM SA 1778 0 0 1948 M 110070

2 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA FRI PN 1446 0 0 1967 M

34 NC Tardivio Luca            ITA FRI PN 1365 0 0 1971 M 124057

22 NC Trauzzi Paolo            ITA FRI GO 1407 0 0 1966 M 115045

8 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA FRI PN 2156 0 0 1972 M 814083 102032

30 3N Turchetto Luca           ITA FRI UD 1509 0 0 1969 M 121013

27 3N Villalta Roberto         ITA FRI PN 1599 0 0 1950 M 120370

35 3N Zappala' Alfredo         ITA FRI PN 1509 0 0 1974 M 124058

3 3N Zuliani Nicolas          EE 1482 0 0 20 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 2N Armellini Giuliano       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 114211

21 2N Battiston Edoardo        ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 114870

9 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 102356

10 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1963 M 102854

28 NC Bisaro Andrea            ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 120456

4 3N Bonazza Alessandro       ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 102011

12 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA 2060 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 103921

29 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 120808

18 3N Cervesato Fabio          ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1987 M 110340

24 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1988 M 115586

5 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1956 M 102023

11 CM Fantini Marco            ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 103733

15 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 106533

6 2N Licenziati Sergio        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1947 M 102026

31 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1928 M 121151

32 NC Lo Tauro Giovanni        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 123356

23 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 115046

20 NC Moratti Emidio           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 114425

7 3N Perricone Michele        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1951 M 102028

25 NC Piasentin Oscar          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1972 M 117644

26 3N Pittau Damiano           ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 118049

33 NC Polese Stefano           ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1968 M 124056

1 NC Scian Nicola             ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1983 M

17 3N Sialino Roberto          ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1980 M 110310

16 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1948 M 110070

2 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M

34 NC Tardivio Luca            ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1971 M 124057

22 NC Trauzzi Paolo            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 115045

30 3N Turchetto Luca           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1969 M 121013

27 3N Villalta Roberto         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1950 M 120370

35 3N Zappala' Alfredo         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1974 M 124058

3 3N Zuliani Nicolas          1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 20 M
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